

HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE FOR RAJASTHAN
BENCH AT JAIPUR

D.B. Civil Writ Petition No. 5764/2021

Sandhya Agarwal Wife Of Shri Vinod Agarwal

-----Petitioner

Versus

State Of Rajasthan

-----Respondent

For Petitioner(s) : Mr. Pranjul Chopra, Advocate.

For Respondent(s) : Mr. Anil Mehta, Advocate.

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE INDERJEET SINGH
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE RAVI CHIRANIA

Order

21/01/2026

Counsel for the petitioner submits that reply to the writ petition has been filed on behalf of all the respondents.

List on 17.02.2026.

(RAVI CHIRANIA),J

(INDERJEET SINGH),J

Tushar/10