

HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE FOR RAJASTHAN
BENCH AT JAIPUR

D.B. Civil Writ Petition No. 5764/2021

Sandhya Agarwal Wife Of Shri Vinod Agarwal

-----Petitioner

Versus

State Of Rajasthan

-----Respondent

For Petitioner(s)	:	Mr. Pranjul Chopra
For Respondent(s)	:	Ms. Pooja Sharma, Adv. on behalf of Mr. Manoj Sharma, AAG

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE INDERJEET SINGH
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE ASHOK KUMAR JAIN

Order

13/03/2026

Admit.

List this matter for hearing.

(ASHOK KUMAR JAIN),J

(INDERJEET SINGH),J

JYOTI /37