

HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE FOR RAJASTHAN
BENCH AT JAIPUR

D.B. Civil Writ Petition No. 14413/2022

Dipanjan Goswami S/o Shri Ashok Kumar Goswami

-----Petitioner

Versus

Rajasthan Real Estate Regulatory Authority

-----Respondent

Connected With

D.B. Civil Writ Petition No. 5764/2021

Sandhya Agarwal Wife Of Shri Vinod Agarwal

-----Petitioner

Versus

State Of Rajasthan

-----Respondent

For Petitioner(s)	:	Mr. Mohit Khandelwal Mr. Pranav Sharma Mr. Pranjul Chopra Ms. Priyanshi Katta
For Respondent(s)	:	Mr. Pallav Choudhary

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE SUDESH BANSAL
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE RAVI CHIRANIA

Order

08/05/2026

The matters are adjourned for four weeks, as prayed.

(RAVI CHIRANIA),J

(SUDESH BANSAL),J